
Extended Care Numbers SUMMER 2020
8am-6pm at Lake Merritt Boating Center only (no JLAC extended care)

June 8 - June 12 Monday 8-Jun BBA2001 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 9-Jun BBA2002
Wednesday 10-Jun BBA2003
Thursday 11-Jun BBA2004
Friday 12-Jun BBA2005

June 15 - June19 Monday 15-Jun BBA2006 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 16-Jun BBA2007 
Wednesday 17-Jun BBA2008
Thursday 18-Jun BBA2009
Friday 19-Jun BBA2010

June 22 - June 26 Monday 22-Jun BBA2011 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 23-Jun BBA2012
Wednesday 24-Jun BBA2013
Thursday 25-Jun BBA2014
Friday 26-Jun BBA2015

Jun 29 - July 3 Monday 29-JunBBA2016 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 30-JulBBA2017
Wednesday 1-Jul BBA2018
Thursday 2-Jul BBA2019
Friday 3-Jul BBA2020

July 6 - July 10 Monday 6-Jul BBA2021 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 9-Jul BBA2022
Wednesday 10-Jul BBA2023
Thursday 11-Jul BBA2024
Friday 12-Jul BBA2025

July 13-July 17 Monday 13-Jul BBA2026 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 14-Jul BBA2027
Wednesday 15-Jul BBA2028
Thursday 16-Jul BBA2029
Friday 17-Jul BBA2030

July 20 - July 24 Monday 20-Jul BBA2031 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 21-Jul BBA2032
Wednesday 22-Jul BBA2033
Thursday 23-Jul BBA2034
Friday 24-Jul BBA2035

July 27- July 31 Monday 27-Jul BBA2036 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 28-Jul BBA2037
Wednesday 29-Jul BBA2038
Thursday 30-Jul BBA2039
Friday 31-Jul BBA2040

Aug 3-Aug 7 Monday 3-Aug BBA2041 No Monday Before Care for Explorer Campers

Tuesday 4-Aug BBA2042
Wednesday 5-Aug BBA2043
Thursday 6-Aug BBA2044
Friday 7-Aug BBA2045




